Meet Richard J. Panagrossi Jr., DMD: A Trusted Leader in Dental Care in West Haven and Clinton, Connecticut

Helping Patients Feel Empowered, Comfortable, and Confident in Their Dental Decisions



New York City, New York May 10, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Dr. Richard J. Panagrossi Jr. is a respected figure in the dental community, serving as the proud owner of Dental Associates of Southern New England, P.C. in West Haven, Connecticut for over three decades. In addition, he opened Clinton Family Dentistry, LLC in 2017, further extending his commitment to providing top-quality dental care to the residents of Southern New England.

With a comprehensive range of services, Dr. Panagrossi Jr.'s practices offer cutting-edge treatments including tooth-shaded direct resin fillings, ceramic restorations, crowns, bridges, veneers, and dental implants. His dedication to staying abreast of the latest techniques and technologies ensures that patients receive the best possible care, including full mouth rehabilitation, oral surgical procedures, endodontic treatments, and preventive services.

Bringing a wealth of experience and expertise to his practice, Dr. Panagrossi Jr. holds a Bachelor of Science Degree in Biology from Villanova University (1984) and a Doctor of Medicine in Dentistry Degree from Temple University Maurice H. Kornberg School of Dentistry (1988).

With a background in academia, he has also served on the clinical attending faculty at the University of Bridgeport (1990-1995) and the University of New Haven (1995-1997), imparting his knowledge to the next generation of dental professionals.

Active in various professional dental associations, Dr. Panagrossi Jr. is a member of the New Haven Dental Association, the Connecticut State Dental Association, and the American Dental Association. His commitment to continuing education and involvement in dental organizations reflects his dedication to maintaining the highest standards of care for his patients.

For individuals seeking compassionate and expert dental care in West Haven and the surrounding areas, Dr. Richard J. Panagrossi Jr. and his team at Dental Associates of Southern New England, P.C. and Clinton Family Dentistry, LLC are the trusted choices.

Learn More about Dr. Richard J. Panagrossi Jr.:

Through his findatopdoc

profile, https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/85020788-Richard-Panagrossi-Jr-Dentist, through Dental Associates of Southern New England,

P.C., https://www.dentalassociatesofsouthernnewengland.com/meet_the_doctor.html or through Clinton Family Dentistry, LLC, https://clintonfamilydentistry.net/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey toward optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Richard J. Panagrossi Jr., DMD

See on IssueWire